PLACE

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
17h
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
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MEN 30 - 3k

NAME

Thomas Weber
Louis Marchette
Robert Clark
Alan Stupartiz
Gary Eigner
Alan Sr. Potfay
John Schroeder
Steve O'Brien
Ross Arth

E. Wintermyer
Robert Orlando
Steve Landman
William Meyer
Thomas Ehrbar
Gary Gray

Scott Clark
Wayne Nerone
Chuck Petrozella
Joor Ardura

Joe Elbaum
Mark Hendrix
Vance Bretz
Rodger Leach
Tim Bricker
Michael Dunn
Charles Curtis

MEN 35 - 39
JOSEPH ZEMAN
GREG PARSONS
TOM TRUMP

Bruce Kjos

Earl Beatty

Tom Fredler
Arthur Sarazkas
Albert Bezilla
T. J. Brandle
Nigel Chalcraft
Chuck Bayles-*
Jim Hop

Edward Toby

Phil Tracy

Ron Tapley

Ed Forsell
Charles Mack
Bill Winter

John Moore

Karl Coxhead
Larry Dennan
Gerald Itkin
Thomas Janicke
Michael Hourihan
Lawrence Cawthon
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TIME

:06
:06
<07
07
:08
:08
:09
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10
:10:
:11:
:12
212
:13:
11k
:15
:15
A7
17
:19:
:20
122:
:23.

:28,
: 29,
121,
:36.
:00.
:15.
:06.
3k,
3k,
35.
LT,
:20.
43,

:27.
:51.
ok,
23.
:18.
:4o.

25.
38.
:03.
38.
22,
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MEN
OVERALL

826
827
851
854
864
876
884
893
894
895
901
905
910
931
940
9hs5
ok9
960
970
975
978
980
992
997
1012
1016

PLACE

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
L0
41
L2
43
Lk
45
46
L7
48
49
50

MEN 35 - 39

NAME

David Frantz
Ken Bradley
William Long
Wayne Pecic
Jack Wilson
Robert Smith
William Barrell
Michael Nelson
Bob Inman

John Calvin
Joel Penick

Charles Hammond, Jr.

Steve Austin
Tom Huot

Stuart Wood

Bob Kulpa
Darryl Hinkle
John Anderson
Frank Davies

Ed Shevchuk
Brian Pegram
Mac McDonald
George Cartwright
J. Harold Fisher
Joseph Bacvar
Wayne Moore
John Reynolds
James Frampton
Robert Scott
Bob Ulrich

Joe Sutcliffe
Edward Otero
Michael Rappaport
Joey Garcia
Kurt Mannchen
Tom Divita

Don Vertregt
Fred Nelson

Jon Lewis
Edward Proffitt
Norman Hamilton
Abisai Cruz
Lebo Centanni
Michael Nalepa
Bob Rizzi

Paul Goldstein
Gary Hunderman
Barry Mesa
Doug Campbell
James Hendrick
Leroy Partin
John Petri

Don Otten
Joseph Gonzalez
Pat Hoban

OVERALL

184
191
196
21k
218
219
226
237
25N
267
268
271
272
281
282
288
289
290
291
300
308
314
315
320
328
34k
35k
387
389
390
39k
Lo1
Lo7
hi1
hi2
415
428
455
467
475
W77
480
Lo2
507
508
509
511
525
529
530
534
535
539
543
549

Qim

PLACE

81
82
83
8l
85
86
8T
88

132
133
134
135

MEN 35 - 39

NAME

James Callshan
Donald Koonce
Michael Griffin
Joseph Hagan
Harry Athans
Ralph Dean
Stephen Higgins
David Kretzschmar
Kenneth Larson
Jim Hall

John McCaughan
Walter Donovan
Dennis Hutchison
David Haas

Ted Ernst
Robert McGrath
William Schaefer
Donald Lee

Paul O'Meara
Thomas Henry
Philip Hammer
Adrian Youngblood
Jim Anderson
Angel Garces
Ron Bowman

Paul Nist

Mike Burtscher
Allan Bowman
Frank Debevec
Tom Sayer

Sal Cecere
George Warren
Glenn Patton
Skip Ousley

Bob Allen
Edward Stawski
Mike Wentzel
Stephen Gross
Jeff Gateman
Michael Butchki
Robert Lesner
Curtis Wolfe
Irwin Goldberg
Fred Suter

Lew Benedict
Edward Burns
Russ Cockrum
Stephen Ciesicki
Michael Mack
Donn Nelson

Tom Petillo
William Thompson
Ralph Nackino
Ross Elwell

W. F. Mayfield
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OVERALL

560
566
572
575
580
583
584
590
600
60k
631
640
ann
657
681
682
687
6oL
696
701
705
71k
718
127
733
748
752
756
5T
760
765
770
T3
791
796
799
805
815
816
817
82k
836
841
859
872
875
879
882
883
886
888
90k
929
930
93h

PLACE

136
137
138
139
1ko
141
1k2
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MEN 35 - 39

NAME

Stephen Ellison
E. Busch

Ed Kraujalis
Mandy Rodriguez
Gilbert Escudero
Ron Norris
George Rauch

MEN L0 - k9
RICHARD VAN SCOTTER
WILLIAM SPRINGER
BILL WAGNER
Bill Opperman
Ted Parkhurst
Adolph Gucinski
Victor Alvarez
Thomas Mullane
Jim Lewls

Louis Perry
Chuck Hanle
Richard Stern
James Larson
Tom Jordan

Rob Pizzy

Stan Kodekic
Mike Marnane
Max Staats

Al Mahar

Carl Childress
Paul Gatenby
Dagoberto Matos
Jack Devanney
Thomas Maibach
Gary Reeves

Ron Cole

Bill Clements
Frank Willis
Paul Stuart
David Hendrick
E. J. Gonzalez
Ed Vasquez

Ned Guardenier
Juergen Odlum
John McGregor
Jerry Ptak
Carl Johnson
Edward Lefkow
Ralf Lindberg
David Boyle
Stan Paul

Fran Marinelli
Gene Rogers
Richard Robinson

e e e

TIME

48,
:57.
:19.
:25.
1kh.
:10.

:13:
:1h
115
115
:19:
:20
122
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OVERALL

957
967
971
973
991
998
1010

11
19
23
39
59
62
6L
65
78
90
95

100
10k
108
109
125
138
- 152
158
165
166
175
182
183
185
199
201
203
207
217
220
227
228
229
236
2Lo
2h2
ohh
248
253
259
275
283
29l



